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Magnet control report

Customer:

Product:

Revision:
Date:

JLAB

317111 SHMS
Magnet

A
29/06/2015

SIGMAPHI REFRENCE
Serial N°:

Date of control

& operators:

317111
1
29/06/2015 by ST & F.L

View from electric side:

Polarity control

Magnetic control @50A around the centre of the magnet

Device used: METROLAB THM1176 Hall probe 3

axis
X=Y=Z=0mm
Current approx value (A) Field modul max value (G)
35 349.93
40 399.34
45 440.5
50 514.64

Expected value for magnetic field @50A = 503 Gauss (without warm iron)

Form: " CCR 10/02 "
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